CheeseCoat final report Attachment 1

Logotype

Cheeseloat

Contact details to all partners in the project

SP

SP Sveriges Tekniska Forskningsinstitut, Stockholm, Sweden
http://www.sp.se

Anna Fureby, anna.fureby@sp.se

PIMEC

PIMEC PETITA | MITJIANA EMPRESA DE CATALUNYA, Barcelona, Spain
http://web.pimec.org/

Joey Cervera, jcervera@pimec.org

pimec

SETBIR

Tiirkiye Siit, Et ve Gida Sanayicileri ve Ureticileri Birligi, Ankara, Turkey
http://www.setbir.org

Feyza Basak Coskun, feyzabasakcoskun@setbir.org.tr
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Joseph Heler Cheese

Joseph Heler Cheese, Nantwich, United Kingdom
http://www.joseph-heler.co.uk/

Andrew Toward, andrewt@joseph-heler.co.uk

DOMCA

DOMCA S.A, Granada, Spain
http://www.domca.com/

Cristina Nufiez, cristinanl@dmcrc.com

Sr

DOMCA

NIZO
NIZO Food Research, Ede, Netherlands
http://www.nizo.com/home

Diusterh6ft, Eva, Eva.Dusterhoft@nizo.com
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YOUR FOOD RESEARCHERS

Dairy Uk

Dairy Uk, London, United Kingdom
http://www.dairyuk.org/

lan Wakeling, iwakeling@dairyUK.org>
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HERI

UK Health and Environmental research Institute, Oxfordshire, United Kingdom
http://www.uk-heri.org/

Jason Clarke, Jason.Clarke@uk-heri.org

UK Health
and Environment
Research Institute

CSK
CSK Food Enrichment, Leeuwarden, Netherlands
http://www.cskfood.com/

CSK

food enrichment
Mariela Serrano, m.serrano@cskfood.com

BDI

B-Industrial, BOLUDA DIVISION INDUSTRIAL SL, Plegamans, Spain
http://www.boludaindustrial.com/es/inicio.php

Francecs Martinez, francesc@boludaindustrial.com

4) B-Industrial

2SFG

2 Sisters Food Group, Leeds, United Kingdom
http://www.2sfg.com/

Richard Lovell, Richard.Lovell@2sfg.com

2sisters "
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= CheeseCoat cheese
' evaluated on pizza

800 kg of < 3% fat
cheese produced
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>100 cultures screened
8 selected for scale up
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No coig With coating

Dairy-based emulsion Spray-coating system
developed and validated

Learn more at:

http://cheesecoatproject.com
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Say cheese! Making pizza a guilt-
free pleasure

03/03/14 15:57 CET

http://www.euronews.com/2014/03/03/say-cheese-making-pizza-a-quilt-free-pleasure/
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